
MONDAY, MAY 

615290 
615305 
615309 
615562 
615560 
615581 
615701 
615721 
615726 
615748 

13, 1996 CONTINUED 

FIELDS-DOQWNS RANDOLPH CO 
BARKER BOB COMPANY INC 
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 
MURRAY WOMBLE CO OF TULSA 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT 
K MART 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
WEXFORD HEALTH SOURCES 

1995 - 1996 CITY-COUNTY HEAL TH-LEVY 

606251 
606326 
606330 
608001 
608435 
608442 
609467 
60985e 
612112 
612112 
612116 
612123 
412262 
612636 
612636 
612636 
612829 
613232 
613486 
613486 
613486 
613505 
613505 
613756 
613756 
613809 
614019 
614159 
514378 
614394 
614402 
614404 
614410 
614412 
614416 
614433 
614538 
614635 
614635 
614635 
614884 
615049 
615049 
615113 
615126 
615204 
615249 
615249 
615249 
615262 
615263 
615267? 
615267 
615267 
615267 
615268 
615450 
615461 
615462 
615463 
615465 
615483 
615511 
615511 
615512 
615514 
615585 
615638 
615639 
615644 
615644 
615644 
615644 
615644 

CITY OF SAND SPRINGS 
SAVAGE, JUDY 
GLENN, NANCY R 
LACROIX, RENN F 
LOZANO, MARIA 
WILEY, TRACEE 
TULSA COUNTY BUDGET BOARD 
WRIGHT, LEE 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 
MCINTOSH SERVICES INC 
MARGARET HUDSON PROGRAM 
AIR EXPERT 
AIR EXPERT | 
AIR EXPERT 
CORNING CLINICAL 
CHICKASAW TELECOM INC 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
VANSTAR 
VANSTAR 
AAA PROFESSIONAL WINDOW 
AAA PROFESSIONAL WINDOW 
TULSA PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
UARCO INC 
CARPENTER MD, R LEROY 
BRINKS INC 
LUISI DDS, DANIEL D 
NICHOLS, LOUANN SETSER 
RIGGS, LISA RENEE 
MED TRAN OF TULSA 
CAMPBELL, TED D 
PEAKE MD, STEPHEN 
HISAW, GREG A 
ACE GLASS INC 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE 
BRINKS INC 
BRINKS INC 
A E S OF TULSA 
PARK REVENUE FUND 
SEARS 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
QKLAHOMA LIGHTING 
SCOTT MARRIN INC 
DRAKE SYSTEMS INC 
DRAKE SYSTEMS INC 
DRAKE SYSTEMS INC 
DRAKE SYSTEMS INC 
COLONIAL SURGICAL SUPPLY 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY OF BROKEN ARROW 
OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH 

ON WITH LEARNING INC 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
MURPHY PROPERTIES INC 
MURPHY PROPERTIES INC 
FAMILY MEDICAL CARE 
UNIVERSITY CENTER TULSA 
DRUG ENFORCEMENT 
BRYCE INSURANCE CO 
SCOTT, MARCIE 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES i 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
RENTALS 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
RENTALS 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
RENTALS 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAINING 
EXPENSE 
INSURANCE /BONDS 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

55.80 
195.00 
130.25 
134.00 

2,117.30 
262.80 
874.50 
23.88 
410.80 

146,637.03 

57.40 
57.12 
8.96 
29.96 
5.40 
8.68 

2,490.00 
1,096.00 

64.40 
28.00 
29.59 

2,470.01 
15,928.66 

76.50 
42.50 
42.50 

692.56 
394.25 
43.00 
59.00 
59.00 

2,569.00 
49.00 
200.00 
65.00 
218.00 

1,987.06 
1,570.00 
215.00 
645.00 

3,499.53 
2,209.95 

147.56 
185.00 

4,325.00 
254.00 
587.54 
21.10 
22.80 
13.40 

112.00 
112.50 
112.50 
137.80 
50.00 
61.99 
75.60 
270.42 
122.40 
103.20 
204.57 

&.00 
6.00 
6.00 
5.00 

580.00 
19.71 

7,250.00 
405.00 
309.75 
264.90 
140.00 
755.00 
35.00 

151.03 
35.00 

210.00 
36,180.00 

200.00 
37.90 
72.35 
254.92 
26.63 
13.44 


