MONDAY, MAY 13,	1996 CONTINUED		
615290	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO	SUPPLIES Ve	55.80
615305	BARKER BOB COMPANY INC	SUPPLIES (19)	195.00 130.25
615309	SHERWIN WILLIAMS MURRAY WOMBLE CO OF TULSA	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	136.00
615562 615580	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	2,117.30
615581	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES !!	262.80
615701	PHILLIPS POLICE EQUIPMENT	SUPPLIES	874.50
615721	K MART	SUPPLIES	23.88
615726	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	410.80 146,637.03
615748	WEXFORD HEALTH SOURCES	SERVICES	140,007.00
<u> 1995 - 1996 (</u> 606251	CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY CITY OF SAND SPRINGS	SERVICES	57.40
606356	SAVAGE, JUDY	MILEAGE	57.12
606330	GLENN, NANCY R	MILEAGE	8.96
608001	LACROIX, RENN F	MILEAGE MILEAGE	29.96 5.60
608435	LOZANO, MARIA WILEY, TRACEE	MILEAGE	8.68
608442 609467	TULSA COUNTY BUDGET BOARD	SERVICES	2,490.00
609852	WRIGHT, LEE	SERVICES	1,096.00
612112	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	64.60
612112	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	28.00 29.59
612116	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SUPPLIES MAINT.	2,470.01
612123	MCINTOSH SERVICES INC MARGARET HUDSON PROGRAM	SERVICES	15,928.66
612262 612636	AIR EXPERT	MAINT.	76.50
612636	AIR EXPERT	MAINT.	42.50
612636	AIR EXPERT	MAINT.	42.50
612829	CORNING CLINICAL	SERVICES	692.56
613232	CHICKASAW TELECOM INC	SERVICES	394.25 43.00
613486	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES SERVICES	59.00
613486	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	59.00
613486 613505	VANSTAR	EQUIPMENT	2,569.00
613505	VANSTAR	SUPPLIES	49.00
613756	AAA PROFESSIONAL WINDOW	SERVICES	200.00
613756	AAA PROFESSIONAL WINDOW	SERVICES	65.00
613809	TULSA PUBLIC SCHOOLS	RENTALS SERVICES	218.00 1,987.06
614019	UARCO INC CARPENTER MD, R LEROY	SERVICES	1,590.00
614159 614378	BRINKS INC	SERVICES	215.00
614394	LUISI DDS, DANIEL D	SERVICES	645.00
614402	NICHOLS, LOUANN SETSER	SERVICES	3,499.53
614404	RIGGS, LISA RENEE	SERVICES	2,209.95
614410	MED TRAN OF TULSA	SERVICES SERVICES	147.56 185.00
614412	CAMPBELL, TED D PEAKE MD, STEPHEN	SERVICES	4,325.00
614416 614433	HISAW, GREG A	SERVICES	254.00
614538	ACE GLASS INC	SUPPLIES	587.54
614635	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	21.10
614635	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	22.80
614635	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	13.60 112.00
614884	OCCUPATIONAL MEDICINE BRINKS INC	SERVICES SERVICES	112.50
615049 615049	BRINKS INC	SERVICES	112.50
615113 E	A E S OF TULSA	SUPPLIES	137.80
615126	PARK REVENUE FUND	RENTALS	50.00
615204	SEARS	SUPPLIES	61.99
615249	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	75.60
615249	PHYSICIAN SALES & PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	270.42 122.40
615249 615262	OKLAHOMA LIGHTING	SUPPLIES	103.20
615263	SCOTT MARRIN INC	SUPPLIES	204.57
615267	DRAKE SYSTEMS INC	SUPPLIES	6.00
615267	DRAKE SYSTEMS INC	SUPPLIES	6.00
615267	DRAKE SYSTEMS INC	SUPPLIES	6.00
615267	DRAKE SYSTEMS INC	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	6.00 580.00
615268 615450	COLONIAL SURGICAL SUPPLY UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	19.71
615461	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	7,250.00
615462	CITY OF BROKEN ARROW	SERVICES	405.00
615463	OKLA STATE DEPT OF HEALTH	SERVICES	309.75
615465	ON WITH LEARNING INC	SUPPLIES	264.90
615483 615511	SOUTHWESTERN BELL MURPHY PROPERTIES INC	SERVICES RENTALS	140.00 755.00
615511 615511	MURPHY PROPERTIES INC	SERVICES	35.00
615512	FAMILY MEDICAL CARE	SERVICES	151.03
615514	UNIVERSITY CENTER TULSA	TRAINING	35.00
615585	DRUG ENFORCEMENT	EXPENSE	210.00
615638	BRYCE INSURANCE CO	INSURANCE/BONDS	36,180.00
615639	SCOTT, MARCIE	SERVICES	200.00
615644	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES SERVICES	37.90 72.35
615644 615644	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	254 <b>.</b> 92
615644	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	26.63
615644	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	13.64